STORA-DRAIN
TOP
POLYESTER CONCRETE DRAINAGE CHANNEL
WITH POLYESTER CONCRETE EDGE
04
24
TOP
STORA-DRAIN

B=100, C=125
D=155 H Vertical
outlet
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
channel 1,0m 65 Ø 110 ST10061104 41,00 ST10061324 60,00 ST10061321 70,00
channel 1,0m 100 Ø 110 ST10101104 41,00 ST10101324 60,00 ST10101321 70,00
channel 0,5m 100 – ST10105105 29,00 ST10105324 40,00 ST10105321 45,50
channel 1,0m 150 Ø 110 ST10151104 55,00 ST10151324 72,50 ST10151321 80,00
channel 1,0m 200 Ø 110 ST10201104 55,00 ST10201324 72,50 ST10201321 80,00
STORA-DRAIN
TOP
CHANNEL + GRATING
100

TOP
	galvanized grating CENTRIC
	useful height H=120
B=100, C=125
D=155 Nr H Vertical
outlet
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
Article
number
Retail price
Eur/pcs.
channel 1,0m 06 65 Ø 110 ST10061705 135,00 ST10061712 135,00
channel 1,0m 10 100 Ø 110 ST10101705 135,00 ST10101712 135,00
channel 0,5m 10 100 – ST10105706 94,50 ST10105713 94,50
channel 1,0m 15 150 Ø 110 ST10151705 149,00 ST10151712 149,00
channel 1,0m 20 200 Ø 110 ST10201705 149,00 ST10201712 149,00
	galvanized grating EXCENTRIC
	useful height H=120
STORA-DRAIN
TOP